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Liga Zakladnych skoél 2018/2019

team

ZS s MS Dostojevského "A"
ZS s MS Francisciho "A"
ZS s MS Komenského

ZS s MS Jarna

ZS s MS Francisciho "B"
ZS s MS Dostojevského "B"

www.bowlingtournament.eu, © 2024 René Blazek,Originals,s.r.o., gen:28.04.2024 16:07:09

teams.in.league

wins

50
31
25
19
14

10

deuce

O O O o o o

looses

18
25
31
35
40

50
49
50
50
49
50

pins

19401
14857
12806
12673
10070
11539

points

100.0
62.0
50.0
38.0
28.0
20.0
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